
DRAFT
Revision No: 5.01 Rowan University Master Plan Committee

Schedule for Sasaki Associates
Work Session #5
October 4-5, 2005

Philip Perlin
Project Planner

Ken Bassett
Design Principal

Liza Meyer
Landscape Architect

Takako Oji
Landscape Architect

Brian Pearce
Signage & Wayfinding

Ken Bassett
Design Principal

Liza Meyer
Landscape Architect

Takako Oji
Landscape Architect

Brian Pearce
Signage & Wayfinding

8:00
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:35
8:40
8:45
8:50
8:55
9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:55

10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50
16:55
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:25
17:30
17:35
17:40
17:45
17:50
17:55

Campus Tour / Site Assessments I - 322 Corridor
(To allow new project staff to better understand general campus and Route 322)

[ 8:00 - 11:00 ]

Location: Meet at ___________

322 Corridor Improvements - External Stakeholders
[ 2:00 - 4:30 ]

Borough of Glassboro
Borough Engineer, Developer

Gloucester County Planning Division
NJDOT - project staff

NJDOT Consultants - 322 / Whitney Ave. Intersection
NJDOT Consultants - Ped / Bike study

Location:  126 Library (tentative)

Campus Tour / Site Assessments II - North Halls
(To allow new project staff to better understand North Halls issues)

[ 8:00 - 11:00 ]
Location: Meet at ___________

Lunch
CMPC Steering Committee

[ 12:15 - 1:30 ]
Location TBA

Signage & 
Wayfinding: SJTP

[ 3:30 - 4:30 ]
Anthony Marchese

North Halls Landscape Improvements I
Residence Life,  Public Safety

[ 9:00 - 10:00 ]
Location:  TBA

North Halls Landscape Improvements III
CMPC Subcommittees:  LCI , PSTP, BSLUE

[ 11:00 - 12:00 ]
Location:  TBA

North Halls Landscape Improvements II
Facilities Planning and Construction,  Facilites Operations

[ 10:00 - 11:00 ]
Location:  TBA

Tuesday, Oct 4 Wednesday, Oct 5

Signage & 
Wayfinding: 

Graphic Identity
[ 2:00 - 3:30 ]
Lori Marshall

Lunch
CMPC Executive Committee

[ 12:15 - 1:45 ]
Location TBA

322 Corridor Improvements - Internal Stakeholders I
Facilities Planning and Construction,  Facilites Operations, Residence Life,  Public Safety

[ 10:00 - 11:00 ]
Locaton:  TBA

322 Corridor Improvements - Internal Stakeholders II
CMPC Subcommittees:  LCI , PSTP, BSLUE

[ 11:00 - 12:00 ]
Location:  TBA

Time

3:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Worksession_5_Schedule_01.xls 2:22 PM 9/21/2005


