## DRAFT

## Rowan University Master Plan Committee Schedule for Sasaki Associates Work Session #5 October 4-5, 2005

Time		Tuesday, Oct 4						Wednesday, Oct 5			
		Philip Perlin Project Planner	Ken Bassett Design Principal	Liza Meyer Landscape Architect	Takako Oji Landscape Architect	Brian Pearce Signage & Wayfinding		Ken Bassett Design Principal	Liza Meyer Landscape Architect	Takako Oji Landscape Architect	Brian Pearce Signage & Wayfinding
8:00 AM	8:00 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:45 8:50 8:55	Campus Tour / Site Assessments I - 322 Corridor (To allow new project staff to better understand general campus and Route 322) [ 8:00 - 11:00 ] Location: Meet at						Campus Tour / Site Assessments II - North Halls (To allow new project staff to better understand North Halls issues) [ 8:00 - 11:00 ] Location: Meet at			
9:00 AM	9:00 9:05 9:10 9:20 9:20 9:30 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:55							North Halls Landscape Improvements I Residence Life, Public Safety [ 9:00 - 10:00 ] Location: TBA			
10:00 AM	10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:55	<b>322 Corridor Improvements - Internal Stakeholders I</b> Facilities Planning and Construction, Facilites Operations, Residence Life, Public Safety [10:00 - 11:00] Locaton: TBA						North Halls Landscape Improvements II Facilities Planning and Construction, Facilites Operations [10:00 - 11:00] Location: TBA			
11:00 AM	11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:45 11:50 11:55	322 Corridor Improvements - Internal Stakeholders II CMPC Subcommittees: LCI, PSTP, BSLUE [11:00 - 12:00] Location: TBA						North Halls Landscape Improvements III CMPC Subcommittees: LCI, PSTP, BSLUE [11:00 - 12:00] Location: TBA			
12:00 PM 1:00 PM	1200 1205 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12	Lunch CMPC Executive Committee [12:15 - 1:45] Location TBA						Lunch CMPC Steering Committee [ 12:15 - 1:30 ] Location TBA			
2:00 PM	13.555 14.00 14.05 14.15 14.20 14.25 14.20 14.25 14.30 14.35 14.40 14.45 14.45 14.45 14.50 14.55 15.00	322 Corridor Improvements - External Stakeholders [2:00 - 4:30] Borough of Glassboro Borough Engineer, Developer Gloucester County Planning Division				Signage & Wayfinding: Graphic Identity [ 2:00 - 3:30 ] Lori Marshall					
3:00 PM	15.10 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:55 15:55 15:55 15:55 15:55	NJDOT - project staff Signage &   NJDOT Consultants - 322 / Whitney Ave. Intersection Signage &   NJDOT Consultants - Ped / Bike study Wayfinding: SJTP									
4:00 PM	16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:20 16:25 16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:50 16:55		Location: 126 Library (tentative)								
5:00 PM	17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:20 17:25 17:30 17:35 17:30 17:35 17:45 17:50 17:55										